
Wednesday, January 11AUCKLAND
IWAN750 ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Tunes for Humming
9.31 Concert
10.10 Devotions: Rev. W. F. Ford
10.16 Feminine Viewpoint: Stage and
Screen; Makers of Melody, Dr. Erich
Korngold (Czech); Half-hour Play
11.20. Plunket Shield Cricket: Comment-aries throughout the, day
11.456 Sweeter Style
12.0 Luneh Music
2.15 Miliza Korjus (soprano)
2.30 Light Music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Early Evening Melodies
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 For the Farmer: An «Interviewwith A. Yarborough of Broadwood and
E. H. Western of Kati Katt
EVENING PROGRAMME
7.30 Members of the BBC SymphonyOrchestra
» Septet in E Flat, Op. 20 Beethoven
8.12 Richard Crooks (tenor)If Thou Be Near BachIf With All Your Hearts .

Then Shall the Righteous Shine Forth
Mendelssohn

8.23 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 67 Brahms

8.57 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Talk: "One World or None," by|Hilda Yen Male
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LIVE ATEKEANS :

6. 0 p.m. Popular Parade6.30 Richard Tauber
6.45 Popular Pianists7. 0 After Dinner MuSic
8.0 Band Music
8.30 Songs for Pleasure
. O . Ballet Music: z

Philharmonic Symphony Orchestra of |New York conducted by Efrem KurtzGayaneh Khachaturian
|9.18 Concert Artists

10. 0 In the Music Salon, with Karen|
Kemple (soprano) and Bob Hannon(tenor) —

)

10.30 Close downIAD
2.30 p.m. Classical Hour
Suite for Strings Purcell
Suite in A Minor for Flute ana Strings

TelemannThird Suite of Ancient Airs and Dances’
Respighi

|

3.30 Melody on the Move5. 0 Light Music
5.30 Popular Parade
6. 0 Famous Artists
6.20 Dinner Music
‘ Listeners’ Requests
1 Close down0.

U2IN) 970 ke. 309m.
O am. Breakfast Session4 0 Women’s News From Town, by
‘Kay Burley9.16 "Anne of Green Gables"
oa "Imperial Lover’"The Channings"
40. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Dance
3% ReservedJerome Kern Melodies748 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.31 Livestock Report, followed by
Farming for Profit
7.45 Evening Talk: ee haa Aspectsof eo’ Life," byA Danks8.0 #£Band Call:

(BBC
Pevenereme)8.30 Recital

9. 0 oe merors
9.30 Nformiand Par¥ or
410. 0 Roberto Inglez and

a
bts Orchestra10.30 Close down

Ukr) rote. 229m,
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne
Fisher9.15 "The Channings’"’
9.30 "Imperial Lover’
9.45 "anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Charm of the Waltz
6.45 "Beau Geste"7. 0 Keyboard Kings
7.15 "The Caravan Passes’
7.30 Programme Review
7.46 Play: "The Trouble with Mrs.Mitty,’ by Ruth Park

(NZBS Production)
8. 0 Music by Howard Barlow
(Voice of America Programme)

8.15 From Stage and Screen
8.45 Talk: "Architecture for the
People," by D. E. Barry Martin
9. 0 Weather~ Report
9.4 The Busch Quartet
Quartet in A Minar, Op. 51, No. 2

Brahms
9.35 Round About N.Z. (final broad-cast)
10. O Band Call: Variety Orchestra

(BBC Programme)10.30 Close down

\ vf 74 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Star: Dennis Matthews
(plano)
9.15 Humour and Harmony
9.30 Local Weather Conditions"Tradesmen’s Entrance’,
10. 0 Music You'll Remember
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 World’s Great Artists10.45 Music While You Work
11.30 Holiday for Song
12. 0 Music for Midda
2. 0 p.m. Remember These
2.30 Victor Male Chorus
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artists’ Spotlight: CharlesKullman (tenor)
3.30 Words and Music: Songs that are
Famous
4. 0 Classical Muslo
Concerto for Bassoon and Orchestra

ozart
4.45 Songs of the Fair5. 0 For our Younger Listeners ‘"Gulli-ver’s Travels"
5.30 The Ladies Entertain
Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Orchestral Melodies7.15 1YZ Book Review
7.30 Evening Programme
Phil the Fluter
0 In their own Inimitable Way, fea-
Suey Rawicz and Landauer (duo--plan-ts)8.16 A Matter of Luck; True Stories of
Great Discoveries
8.45 Nancy Harte Quartet
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 , Australian Commentary9.30 Notable British Trials: "Jessie Mc-Lachlan"> QO On the Dance Floor10.30 Close down

2 \//\s70 ke. 526m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Music For All: Bizet
9.31oot Star: Jean Pougnetvioli
0.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
> ge
"Miss Susie Slagles" ~

. © Women’s Session: The Panel Dis-Listeners’ Questions
11.30 Music in the Salon Pe eee

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26 p.m. Today in W.Z. History: Rua-
pekapeka Taken
ae Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR:
Quintet for Horn, Violin, two Violas
and ’Cello in E Flat, 07

Mozart
2.16 Sonata in D Vivaldi-Respighi |
Concerto Grosso in D Minor Vivaldi
3. 0 "The Circus Comes to Town"
3.12 Hans Busch and his Orchestra and
Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)
3.30. Music While You Work
4. 0 Music From Hungary: Bela Bartok
5.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: "Catch that
Spider"

(BBC. Production)
6.30 Songs of Yesterday and .Today
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Crosby Chronicle: A survey of the life
of Bing Crosby
8. 0 "Spot the Lady"’
8.28 SIDNEY ELLIS (tenor)-
Torna a Sorrento De Curtis
A Vuechella Tosti
O Sole Mio Di Capua
(A Studio Recital)

8.40 MYRA SAWYER (soprano)
Young Love Lies Sleeping Somervell
The Hawthorn Tree Gibbs
The: Distracted Maid Warlock
The Song of the Palanquin BearersShaw
(From the Studio)

8.56 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "The Man In Black": ‘"O Whistleand Vl Come to You, My Lad,’ by.M.
R. James, arranged for broadcasting by
John Keir Cross

(BBC Programme)©40. 0 Skitch Henderson
10.45 Joe Sullivan Quartet
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[QV WELLINGTON
|

650 ke. 461 m.
2.35 p.m. Suite No. 1, in C Bach
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: Ruapeka-
peka Taken
6. & Tea Dance
6.30 Norman Cloutier Presents
J. @ London Studio Melodies

BC Production
be Opera for the People: "Romeo andu
8.0 Music by Sibelius
Symphonic Poem: Tapiola, Op. 112
8.19 Humoresque IV
8.23 But My Bird Is

hong
In
A-pamte.Symphony No. 3 In- p.

9. O Saint-Saens:
ee and Rondo Capriccfoso,

9.10 Piano Concerto No. 2 in G Minor,
Op. 22 :

9.34 Symphonic Poem: Le Rouet
D’Omphale, Op. 31

9.42 Music from the TheatreBallet Suite: Comus
410. 0 Late Night Concert
10.30 Close down

2Y/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7.0 p.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm Takesthe Air
7.20 "Dick Barton"
7.33 Heather Mixture-(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New Re-
ses

8.30 "No Greater Love’2satesto Z Through the Gramophonea ogue
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing Band
bag = Weather Report
ose a ‘

:

2QXG 1010 ke, 297m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine . Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory)9.16 "Private Secretary"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"9.45 "anne of Green Gables’
70. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Modern Moods
6.45 "Paro’s Daughter"7.0 Of the Record
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
d "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Talk: "People Don’t Change; Prize-
Fighting," by Allona Priestley
8.15 Music of the Masters
London Philharmonic Orchestra. con-
ducted by Felix Weingartner,Overture: Consecration of the HouseBeethoven
Kirsten Flagstad (soprano) with Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Ombra Mai Fu Handel
Eileen Joyce (pianist)Rondo in A, K.386 Mozart
Robert Irwin (baritone)To Althea
To Lucasté Parry
Oxford Bach Choir
Blest Pair of Sirens Parry
Arthur Grumiaux. (violin)
Notturno E Tarantella Szymenowsky
London Symphony Orchestra
Concerto Grosso No, 14 Handel

. 4 Bandstand

.30 .. "Accessory Before og Fact," @thriller by G. Murray Milne
0 Reserved

40.145 Voices in Harmony
10.30. Close down

2YZ 860 ke. 349 m.
7. 0,8.0am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast

session9.2 ~Housewives’ Choice1046 Musie While You Work
0.45 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
by
O Master Music
498 Variety

4

Lunch Mus a

p.m. Music Wwhile youWork" .Variety ‘

Musie by Schubert"Front Page Lady"
Theatre Memories
Children’s session: "Tom, theJater Baby" : ee
Evelyn: Knight
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS BeeAfter Dinner Music —

.
Hawke’s Bay, Poverty =ee Market Report ;

7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Story behind the Music
Overture to Aristophanes’s comeay. "The Wasps"
The Lark Ascending Witttam8.0 BBC Chorus conducted by
Woodgate

Does the Uttered Music Go?
Walton

The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Constant, Lambert
Skazka: A Fairy Tale Rimsky-Korsakov8.30 Artur and Karl Ulrich Schnabel
(plano duettists)8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Florence Hooton (’cello) andGerald Moore (piano)
Suite Italienne

Stravineky=Pt
10. 0. Music with the Crosbys

7 4
10.30 Close down

2SCD NEW PLYMOUT1370
ke, 219 m,

p.m. Children’s Session
"Around the World with Father
ime"Sports Session" he Rank. Outsider" *%Radio Stage
Station Announcements
BBG Feature §.

10..0 Close down
.
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, LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS — Paid in
édvance at any Money Order Office. Twelve
months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue " copyrightto The Listener, and may not
without permission.

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YAS4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


